ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.						
1	PG-SA1	Port. Bench With Back	2						
2	ILPCAP-11	LARGE 2 3/8" CAP PLASTIC	8						
3	8IV-8	8' VP SEAT SUB ASSY	2						
4	HBOLT 0.3750-16x3.5x1-N	HEX BOLT 3/8"-16x 3 1/2"	8						
5	HBOLT 0.5000-13x3x1.25-N	1/2"-13x 3" HEX HEAD BOLT	2			(
6	Preferred Wide FW 0.375	FLAT WASHER 3/8" WIDE	8			(8		
7	Regular LW 0.375	LOCK WASHER 3/8"	8			(
8	HNUT 0.3750-16-D-N	HEX NUT 3/8"-16	8				7)		
9	8IPB-225	8' GALV BRACE ASSY 63 5/8"	1			(6	SZ / [
3							9	DETAI	
GENERA	al notes			RE IN INCHES INEAR: ± 1/16 NGULAR: ± 1	SHEET SIZE	scale 1:15	REV	-	Park Rec.
				AL DRAWING. IN IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR	DRAWN BY	JNB	6/11/2014	DESC: 8' PORTA	BLE VP BENCH
				O OTHERS WITHOUT KAY INDUSTRIES.	APPROVED			MATL:	
		SF	PECIFICATIO	ONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE	last saved	johnb	6/13/2017	PART NO: 82PGVP	
	rt or assm - 82Pgvp			vTICE. Iworks\Benches\Portab		-	ation - NO EXI		6/13/2017 2:46:36 PM SHEET 2 OF 2
AILIOTA		3. (CADDR)	, 55 ,5010			Connyold	ANOT NO EA		0,10/2017 2.40.00 FMI JILLI 2 OF Z